3-2-1997 GAzZETTA UFFICIALE DETLA REPURBLICA ITALIANA - 2% Serie speciale - n. 9
ALLEGATO 1

1 ECU =

Tassi di -convetsione agricoli

39,9502

7,49997
193805
311,761
198,202
6,61023
6,02811
2,17413
0,812908
1 973,93
13,6364
165,198
8,64446
0,809915

franchi belgi e
franchi lussemburghesi
corone danesi
marchi tedeschi
dracme greche
scudi portoghesi
franchi francesi
marchi finlandesi
fiorini olandesi
sterline irlandesi
lire italiane
scellini austriaci
pesete spagnole
corone svedesi
sterline britanniche
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